TABLE ONE: LOT, YARD AND HEIGHT REGULATION

Zoning
District

Use

Minimum
Lot Aren
(Sq. Feet)

Minimum
Lot Area
per
Family

Lot
Width
at
Bldg.
Line

Lot
Coverage-
Max. %

Front
Yard
Setback

Interior
Side
Yard

Exterior
Side
Yard

Side
Yard
ona
Corner
Lot
Backing
uptoa
Rear
Yard

Rear
Yard

Maximum
Height
(Stories)

Maximum
Number
of Feet

R-1

S IF .
Detached
Dwelling

Bt

25

25

7%

25

15

25

2%

35

R2 &
R-2
AH

S.F.
Detached
Dwelling

60

25

25

25

15

25

35

SF.

Manufactured
Dwelling

60

25

25

25

15

25

2%

35

| SE. I R S
| Detached- - | 6,000 :
Dwelling .|

20

15

25

2

35

SFF.

 Martuféotired: | 16,0
‘| Dwelling: ~_°| -~

20

15

25

2%

35

[ Duplex -

20 .

15

25

2%

35

~ [Mule-Fagly. |, “10,000°

10

20

15

25

2%

35

| M.H: Park . - . -_'7__;1 PO =T

g

TQ'.:

20 |

15

20

15

M.H.
Subdivision

25

10

20

15

20

15

B e

0. |« Notie ]

NOile

_---'Norle- '

15

.None

55

Specific Use
will vary.

25

15

20

15

25

30

-.i .'20

15

25

None

Norne




